Part Number Description
Dia.
(in.)
 Length
(in.)
Wall
Tkns.
Commonly used with:
SUM-14956700 HDR Pushrods Small Block Ford 5/16 6.700 0.105 TFS Twisted Wedge & Track Heat Top End Kit
SUM-14957200 HDR Pushrods Small Block Chevy 5/16 7.200 0.105 SBC O.E. hydraulic roller
SUM-14957300 HDR Pushrods Small Block Chevy 5/16 7.300 0.105 BC retrofit hydraulic roller
SUM-14957350 HDR LS - Cathedral and Rect. Port 5/16 7.350 0.105 Chevy LS -.050 Shorter length
SUM-14957375 HDR LS - Cathedral and Rect. Port 5/16 7.375 0.105 Chevy LS -.025 Shorter length
SUM-14957400 HDR LS - Cathedral and Rect. Port 5/16 7.400 0.105 Chevy LS : Standard length
SUM-14957425 HDR LS - Cathedral and Rect. Port 5/16 7.425 0.105 Chevy LS +.025 Longer length
SUM-14957450 HDR LS - Cathedral and Rect. Port 5/16 7.450 0.105 Chevy LS +.050 Longer length
SUM-14957800 HDR Pushrods Small Block Chevy 5/16 7.800 0.105 Small block Chevy Flat Tappet - Standard length
SUM-14957850 HDR Pushrods Small Block Chevy 5/16 7.850 0.105 Small block Chevy Flat Tappet +.050 Longer length
SUM-14957900 HDR Pushrods Small Block Chevy 5/16 7.900 0.105 Small block Chevy Flat Tappet +.100 Longer length
SUM-14917350 HDR LS 11/32 Retrofits 5/16 11/32 7.350 0.120 Commonly used with Cathedral / Rect. LS -.050 Shorter length
SUM-14917375 HDR LS 11/32 Retrofits 5/16 11/32 7.375 0.120 Chevy LS Cathedral / Rect. Port  -.025 Shorter Length
SUM-14917400 HDR LS 11/32 Retrofits 5/16 11/32 7.400 0.120 Chevy LS Cathedral / Rect. Port : Standard Length
SUM-14917425 HDR LS 11/32 Retrofits 5/16 11/32 7.425 0.120 Chevy LS Cathedral / Rect. Port  +.025 Longer Length
SUM-14917450 HDR LS 11/32 Retrofits 5/16 11/32 7.450 0.120 Chevy LS Cathedral / Rect. Port  +.050 Longer Length
SUM-14937750 HDR Pushrods, Chevy 3/8 7.750 0.135 Gen. IV LS7, Big block Chevy Retro-fit Hydraulic Roller Intake
SUM-14937775 HDR Pushrods, Chevy 3/8 7.775 0.135 Gen. IV LS7, Big block Chevy Retro-fit Hydraulic Roller Intake
SUM-14937800 HDR Pushrods, Chevy 3/8 7.800 0.135 Gen. IV LS7,  Big block Chevy Retro-fit Hydraulic Roller Intake
SUM-14938280 HDR Pushrods Big Block Chevy 3/8 8.280 0.135 Big Block Chevy Flat Tappet Intake - Standard length
SUM-14938700 HDR Pushrods Big Block Chevy 3/8 8.700 0.135 Big Block Chevy Roller Exhaust or 460 Ford
SUM-14939250 HDR Pushrods Big Block Chevy 3/8 9.250 0.135 Big Block Chevy Flat Tappet Exhaust - Std. Length
Summit Racing HDR premium pushrods are 100% Made in the USA.  Factory and thinner aftermarket pushrods act like Spaghetti in a
running engine with loss of lift and valve bounce is the result.  HDR Pushrods are made far stronger to increase power and valvetrain
life.  4130 Thickwall Seemless Chromoly with 210 degree ball ends.